< <« CALABOGIE

—+ MOTORSPORTS PARK

Toyo Tires F1600
Championship

Ted Powell Saturday

Sorted on best lap time |

F1600
Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:28

Calabogie East Track 2.810 km
26/08/17 10:55 .
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Lap Diff Total Tm Laps Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 91  Konrad Czaczyk F1600A 1:12675 3 16:09.203 11 Jupiter FL SCCA 2015 Spectrum 014\Honda LCA Architecture Inc.
2 2 90 Parker Thompson F1600A 1:12719 4 0.044 19:47418 13  RedDeerAB BARC 2015 Spectrum 014\Honda Exclusive Autosport / Badlands N
3 3 95  Jacob Astren F1600A 1:13.554 6 0.879 19:53.647 15  Chestemere AB ASQ 2014 Spectrum 014\Honda Astren Motorsports
4 4 49  Guillaume Archambat  F1600A 1:13.795 5 1.120 20:36.278 16  Terrebonne QC ASQ 2012 CMV\Ford Action 500/Desjardins/Mecar/Pix
5 5 94  Didier Schraenen F1600A 1:14.403 3 1.728 21:119.668 14  Mont-Saint-Hilaire Q1 Other 1997 CMV\Honda ENERGIE Dodge STCH RDS
6 6 3 Ben Hurst F1600A 1:14.789 4 2114 19:07.462 14  Oakville ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
7 1 99  Craig Willis F1600B 1:14.801 10 2126 20:56.073 13  Georgetown ON BEMC 1991 Aero 2\Ford Willis Racing
8 7 33  Danby Crowder F1600A 1:14.892 5 2217 14:12.361 11 OdessaON St.LAC 2013 Spectrum 014\Honda Gearhead Motorsports
9 8 23 Connor Wagland F1600A 1115164 7 2489  21:20.383 16  Hamilton ON BARC 2012 Piper DF5\Honda Burloak Cycle Jones Tool and Mz
10 9 5 David Taylor F1600A 1:15.606 14 2.931 20:45.207 14  Waterdown ON BARC 1999 Van Diemen RF99\Honda  Vallis Motor Sport
11 2 12 Graham Lobban F1600B 1:15.726 9 3.051 20:25.335 12  Cambridge ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda  Jaftrman's Garage
12 3 35 James Lindsay F1600B 1:15.863 12 3.188 18:39.804 14  Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
13 10 42  Keith Lobban F1600A 1:15.968 16 3293  20:58.071 16  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz  Deep Thought
14 1 53  Serge Lacroix F1600A 1:16.251 3 3576  21:00.573 16  MagogQC Other 2001 Van Diemen RFO1\Hondz ~ Nudura/LP Tent
15 4 8 David Graham F1600B 1:16.826 11 4.151 21:28.381 13  BamieON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Budget
16 5 25 Mike Lee F1600B 1:17.055 4 4.380 14:21.181 Q  EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Blue Gates Productions
17 12 44 Alexander Zeller F1600A 1:17.478 14 4803 20:33.666 15 OrleansON MCo 2000 Van Diemen RFO0\Ford  Zeller Racing
18 6 41  Steve Bodrug F1600B 1:17.777 3 5.102 13:45794 10  Mississauga ON VARAC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  SJB Racing
19 7 96  Noel Castell F1600B 1:18.565 10 5.890 13:52.675 10  Waterloo ON BARC 1984 Wright Kitty Hawk\Ford ~ Airbiz Racing
20 8 6 Kieran Murphy F1600B 1:20299 3 7.624  21:30.869 15  Toronto ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford ~ KMM Inc
21 13 28  Ross Smith F1600A 121304 7 8.629  21:37.406 15 Pointe Claire QC VARAC 2001 Van Diemen RF01\Honda

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 28/08/17 16:35:08

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association



Toyo Tires F1600

~«q CALABOGIE
s Championship

B _ MOTORSPORTS PARK

Ted Powell Saturday
F1600

Qualifying

Calabogie East Track 2.810 km
26/08/17 10:55 .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:28

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 1:13.883 +0.088 11:09:46.804 11 1:16.902 +2.010 11:04:40.924
(91) Konrad Czaczyk 16 1:18.037 +4.242 11:11:04.841
1 1:47.652 +34.977 10:53:06.912 (23) Connor Wagland
2 1:12.941 +0.266 10:54:19.853 (94) Didier Schraenen 1 1:22.318 +7.154 10:52:02.568
3 1:12.675 10:55:32.528 1 1:27.881 +13.478 10:52:10.586 2 1:15.703 +0.539 10:53:18.271
4 1:14.744 +2.069 10:56:47.272 2 1:16.249 +1.846 10:53:26.835 3 1:15.165 +0.001 10:54:33.436
5 1:15.783 +3.108 10:58:03.055 3 1:14.403 10:54:41.238 4 1:15.335 +0.171 10:55:48.771
6 1:13.052 +0.377 10:59:16.107 4 1:14.450 +0.047 10:55:55.688 5 1:15.424 +0.260 10:57:04.195
7 1:14.477 +1.802 11:00:30.584 5 1:14.749 +0.346 10:57:10.437 6 1:15.594 +0.430 10:58:19.789
8 1:13.354 +0.679 11:01:43.938 6 1:14.453 +0.050 10:58:24.890 7 1:15.164 10:59:34.953
P9 2:13.866 +1:01.191 11:03:57.804 7 1:45.905 +31.502 11:00:10.795 p8 2:01.612 +46.448 11:01:36.565
10 1:20.044 +7.369 11:05:17.848 p8 3:30.448 +2:16.045 11:03:41.243 9 1:22.333 +7.169 11:02:58.898
11 1:19.918 +7.243 11:06:37.766 9 1:28.992 +14.589 11:05:10.235 10 1:15.239 +0.075 11:04:14.137
10 1:26.943 +12.540 11:06:37.178 11 1:15.850 +0.686 11:05:29.987
(90) Parker Thompson 1" 1:22.780 +8.377 11:07:59.958 12 1:15.634 +0.470 11:06:45.621
1 1:48.421 +35.702 10:53:03.288 12 1:15.621 +1.218 11:09:15.579 13 1:15.765 +0.601 11:08:01.386
2 1:13.296 +0.577 10:54:16.584 13 1:15.777 +1.374 11:10:31.356 14 1:15.724 +0.560 11:09:17.110
3 1:13.960 +1.241 10:55:30.544 14 1:16.875 +2.472 11:11:48.231 15 1:16.044 +0.880 11:10:33.154
4 1:12.719 10:56:43.263 16 1:15.792 +0.628 11:11:48.946
5 1:14.119 +1.400 10:57:57.382 (3) Ben Hurst
6 1:12.966 +0.247 10:59:10.348 1 1:23.183 +8.394 10:51:59.883 (5) David Taylor
7 1:13.303 +0.584 11:00:23.651 2 1:15.392 +0.603 10:53:15.275 1 1:26.710 +11.104 10:52:12.866
p8 3:31.203 +2:18.484 11:03:54.854 3 1:15.175 +0.386 10:54:30.450 p2 1:46.510 +30.904 10:53:59.376
9 1:19.839 +7.120 11:05:14.693 4 1:14.789 10:55:45.239 3 1:32.047 +16.441 10:55:31.423
10 1:12.888 +0.169 11:06:27.581 5 1:15.911 +1.122 10:57:01.150 4 1:15.649 +0.043 10:56:47.072
11 1:19.298 +6.579 11:07:46.879 6 1:14.946 +0.157 10:58:16.096 5 1:16.642 +1.036 10:58:03.714
12 1:16.003 +3.284 11:09:02.882 p7 2:14.447 +59.658 11:00:30.543 6 1:17.695 +2.089 10:59:21.409
13 1:13.099 +0.380 11:10:15.981 8 1:25.255 +10.466 11:01:55.798 7 1:15.874 +0.268 11:00:37.283
9 1:23.033 +8.244 11:03:18.831 8 1:17.615 +2.009 11:01:54.898
(95) Jacob Astren 10 1:15.087 +0.298 11:04:33.918 9 1:17.220 +1.614 11:03:12.118
1 1:46.512 +32.958 10:53:04.012 1 1:15.167 +0.378 11:05:49.085 p10 2:36.026 +1:20.420 11:05:48.144
2 1:13.644 +0.090 10:54:17.656 12 1:15.475 +0.686 11:07:04.560 11 1:26.211 +10.605 11:07:14.355
3 1:13.828 +0.274 10:55:31.484 13 1:15.695 +0.906 11:08:20.255 12 1:27.656 +12.050 11:08:42.011
4 1:14.194 +0.640 10:56:45.678 14 1:15.770 +0.981 11:09:36.025 13 1:16.153 +0.547 11:09:58.164
5 1:13.790 +0.236 10:57:59.468 14 1:15.606 11:11:13.770
6 1:13.554 10:59:13.022 (99) Craig Willis
7 1:13.863 +0.309 11:00:26.885 1 1:24.250 +9.449 10:52:12.159 (12) Graham Lobban
8 1:13.887 +0.333 11:01:40.772 2 1:16.670 +1.869 10:53:28.829 1 1:23.255 +7.529 10:52:13.776
9 1:14.422 +0.868 11:02:55.194 3 1:15.840 +1.039 10:54:44.669 2 1:15.946 +0.220 10:53:29.722
10 1:13.821 +0.267 11:04:09.015 4 1:15.784 +0.983 10:56:00.453 3 1:15.944 +0.218 10:54:45.666
11 1:13.769 +0.215 11:05:22.784 5 1:15.419 +0.618 10:57:15.872 4 1:16.061 +0.335 10:56:01.727
12 1:14.250 +0.696 11:06:37.034 6 1:15.525 +0.724 10:58:31.397 5 1:16.206 +0.480 10:57:17.933
13 1:14.896 +1.342 11:07:51.930 p7 5:07.071 +3:52.270 11:03:38.468 6 1:15.864 +0.138 10:58:33.797
14 1:16.000 +2.446 11:09:07.930 8 1:30.795 +15.994 11:05:09.263 7 1:16.183 +0.457 10:59:49.980
15 1:14.280 +0.726 11:10:22.210 9 1:14.829 +0.028 11:06:24.092 8 1:16.278 +0.552 11:01:06.258
10 1:14.801 11:07:38.893 9 1:15.726 11:02:21.984
(49) Guillaume Archambault 1" 1:15.280 +0.479 11:08:54.173 p10 5:51.965 +4:36.239 11:08:13.949
1 1:22.241 +8.446 10:52:00.592 12 1:15.521 +0.720 11:10:09.694 11 1:23.596 +7.870 11:09:37.545
2 1:15.446 +1.651 10:53:16.038 13 1:14.942 +0.141 11:11:24.636 12 1:16.353 +0.627 11:10:53.898
3 1:15.407 +1.612 10:54:31.445
4 1:13.900 +0.105 10:55:45.345 (33) Danby Crowder (35) James Lindsay
5 1:13.795 10:56:59.140 1 1:22.846 +7.954 10:52:01.920 1 1:27.591 +11.728 10:52:22.907
6 1:14.087 +0.292 10:58:13.227 2 1:15.342 +0.450 10:53:17.262 2 1:19.204 +3.341 10:53:42.111
7 1:14.403 +0.608 10:59:27.630 3 1:14.955 +0.063 10:54:32.217 3 1:16.547 +0.684 10:54:58.658
8 1:14.982 +1.187 11:00:42.612 4 1:15.208 +0.316 10:55:47.425 4 1:16.045 +0.182 10:56:14.703
9 1:14.172 +0.377 11:01:56.784 5 1:14.892 10:57:02.317 5 1:16.497 +0.634 10:57:31.200
10 1:17.906 +4.111 11:03:14.690 6 1:15.572 +0.680 10:58:17.889 6 1:16.560 +0.697 10:58:47.760
11 1:35.187 +21.392 11:04:49.877 7 1:15.785 +0.893 10:59:33.674 7 1:19.209 +3.346 11:00:06.969
12 1:15.128 +1.333 11:06:05.005 8 1:15.969 +1.077 11:00:49.643 8 1:16.070 +0.207 11:01:23.039
13 1:13.906 +0.111 11:07:18.911 9 1:17.271 +2.379 11:02:06.914 9 1:16.333 +0.470 11:02:39.372
14 1:14.010 +0.215 11:08:32.921 10 1:17.108 +2.216 11:03:24.022 10 1:18.328 +2.465 11:03:57.700
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= CALABOGIE Toyo Tirgs F16_00
B MOTORSPORTS PARK Championship

Ted Powell Saturday

F1600 Calabogie East Track 2.810 km
Qualifying 26/08/17 10:55 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:28
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:17.733 +1.870 11:05:15.433 5 1:28.656 +11.601 10:57:52.506 14 1:27.540 +7.241 11:10:35.801
12 1:15.863 11:06:31.296 6 1:19.810 +2.755 10:59:12.316 15 1:23.631 +3.332 11:11:59.432
13 1:20.174 +4.311 11:07:51.470 7 1:20.289 +3.234 11:00:32.605
14 1:16.897 +1.034 11:09:08.367 8 1:18.043 +0.988 11:01:50.648 (28) Ross Smith
9 2:59.096 +1:42.041 11:04:49.744 1 1:30.074 +8.770 10:52:28.029
(42) Keith Lobban 2 1:25.854 +4.550 10:53:53.883
1 1:24.858 +8.890 10:52:16.948 (44) Alexander Zeller 3 1:21.473 +0.169 10:55:15.356
2 1:16.978 +1.010 10:53:33.926 1 1:26.765 +9.287 10:52:16.378 4 1:23.350 +2.046 10:56:38.706
3 1:16.995 +1.027 10:54:50.921 2 1:18.637 +1.159 10:53:35.015 5 1:27.036 +5.732 10:58:05.742
4 1:16.018 +0.050 10:56:06.939 3 1:17.899 +0.421 10:54:52.914 6 1:22.382 +1.078 10:59:28.124
5 1:17.097 +1.129 10:57:24.036 4 1:17.904 +0.426 10:56:10.818 7 1:21.304 11:00:49.428
6 1:16.409 +0.441 10:58:40.445 5 1:18.545 +1.067 10:57:29.363 8 1:22.613 +1.309 11:02:12.041
7 1:16.485 +0.517 10:59:56.930 6 1:17.967 +0.489 10:58:47.330 9 1:22.322 +1.018 11:03:34.363
8 1:16.207 +0.239 11:01:13.137 7 1:20.777 +3.299 11:00:08.107 10 1:23.770 +2.466 11:04:58.133
9 1:16.083 +0.115 11:02:29.220 8 1:18.293 +0.815 11:01:26.400 11 1:28.373 +7.069 11:06:26.506
10 1:16.019 +0.051 11:03:45.239 9 1:18.403 +0.925 11:02:44.803 12 1:27.879 +6.575 11:07:54.385
11 1:18.337 +2.369 11:05:03.576 10 1:18.352 +0.874 11:04:03.155 13 1:24.402 +3.098 11:09:18.787
12 1:16.675 +0.707 11:06:20.251 1 1:18.209 +0.731 11:05:21.364 14 1:22.511 +1.207 11:10:41.298
13 1:16.082 +0.114 11:07:36.333 pi2 1:39.167 +21.689 11:07:00.531 15 1:24.671 +3.367 11:12:05.969
14 1:17.695 +1.727 11:08:54.028 13 1:26.088 +8.610 11:08:26.619
15 1:16.638 +0.670 11:10:10.666 14 1:17.478 11:09:44.097
16 1:15.968 11:11:26.634 15 1:18.132 +0.654 11:11:02.229
(53) Serge Lacroix (41) Steve Bodrug
1 1:26.835 +10.584 10:52:11.396 1 1:28.178 +10.401 10:52:29.844
2 1:16.594 +0.343 10:53:27.990 2 1:18.633 +0.856 10:53:48.477
3 1:16.251 10:54:44.241 3 1:17.777 10:55:06.254
4 1:17.088 +0.837 10:56:01.329 4 1:17.948 +0.171 10:56:24.202
5 1:17.550 +1.299 10:57:18.879 5 1:17.796 +0.019 10:57:41.998
6 1:16.282 +0.031 10:58:35.161 6 1:17.901 +0.124 10:58:59.899
7 1:16.833 +0.582 10:59:51.994 7 1:18.727 +0.950 11:00:18.626
8 1:16.652 +0.401 11:01:08.646 8 1:18.408 +0.631 11:01:37.034
9 1:16.965 +0.714 11:02:25.611 9 1:19.253 +1.476 11:02:56.287
10 1:17.140 +0.889 11:03:42.751 10 1:18.070 +0.293 11:04:14.357
11 1:17.229 +0.978 11:04:59.980
12 1:18.015 +1.764 11:06:17.995 (96) Noel Castell
13 1:17.880 +1.629 11:07:35.875 1 1:26.216 +7.651 10:52:19.975
14 1:18.916 +2.665 11:08:54.791 2 1:19.218 +0.653 10:53:39.193
15 1:17.116 +0.865 11:10:11.907 3 1:20.749 +2.184 10:54:59.942
16 1:17.229 +0.978 11:11:29.136 4 1:19.438 +0.873 10:56:19.380
5 1:19.833 +1.268 10:57:39.213
(8) David Graham 6 1:19.758 +1.193 10:58:58.971
1 1:28.633 +11.807 10:52:28.916 7 1:18.917 +0.352 11:00:17.888
2 1:18.719 +1.893 10:53:47.635 8 1:22.151 +3.586 11:01:40.039
3 1:17.736 +0.910 10:55:05.371 9 1:22.634 +4.069 11:03:02.673
4 1:17.813 +0.987 10:56:23.184 10 1:18.565 11:04:21.238
5 1:17.195 +0.369 10:57:40.379
6 1:17.533 +0.707 10:58:57.912 (6) Kieran Murphy
p7 2:45.113 +1:28.287 11:01:43.025 1 1:27.164 +6.865 10:52:34.429
8 1:28.773 +11.947 11:03:11.798 2 1:21.408 +1.109 10:53:55.837
9 1:20.676 +3.850 11:04:32.474 3 1:20.299 10:55:16.136
10 1:17.327 +0.501 11:05:49.801 4 1:21.944 +1.645 10:56:38.080
11 1:16.826 11:07:06.627 5 1:25.225 +4.926 10:58:03.305
pi2 3:20.576 +2:03.750 11:10:27.203 6 1:22.028 +1.729 10:59:25.333
13 1:29.741 +12.915 11:11:56.944 7 1:21.588 +1.289 11:00:46.921
8 1:22.499 +2.200 11:02:09.420
(25) Mike Lee 9 1:22.356 +2.057 11:03:31.776
1 1:26.609 +9.554 10:52:30.461 10 1:21.820 +1.521 11:04:53.596
2 1:18.802 +1.747 10:53:49.263 1 1:20.909 +0.610 11:06:14.505
3 1:17.532 +0.477 10:55:06.795 12 1:27.983 +7.684 11:07:42.488
4 1:17.055 10:56:23.850 13 1:25.773 +5.474 11:09:08.261
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